Farnell Page 650 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:44
21
S
e
m
ic
o
n

400 400 0.5 1 50 0.1 2 ZET FZT658 FZT758
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 500+ +
ZTX618 952-6528● 46.00 35.00 23.00 16.00 – –
ZTX688B 952-4940● 52.00 39.00 26.00 20.00 – –
ZTX689B 952-5602● 52.00 39.00 26.00 20.00 – –
ZTX690B 952-5947● 52.00 39.00 26.00 20.00 – –
ZTX694B 952-5610● 52.00 39.00 26.00 18.00 – –
ZTX718 952-6536● 49.00 37.00 24.00 17.00 – –
ZTX788B 952-6641● 104.00 75.00 49.00 32.00 – –
ZTX789A 952-6170● 54.00 41.00 27.00 19.00 – –
ZTX790A 952-6188● 54.00 41.00 27.00 19.00 – –
ZTX792A 952-6137● 54.00 41.00 27.00 19.00 – –
ZTX1048A 952-6544● 43.00 32.00 22.00 16.00 – –
ZTX1049A 952-6102● 74.00 53.00 35.00 22.00 – –
ZTX1051A 952-6552● 43.00 32.00 22.00 16.00 – –
ZTX1053A 952-6390● 43.00 32.00 22.00 15.00 – –
ZTX1055A 952-6404● 43.00 32.00 22.00 15.00 – –
ZTX1056A 952-6412● 43.00 32.00 22.00 15.00 – –
ZTX1149A 952-6781● 55.00 42.00 28.00 20.00 – –
IC IC fT Ptot
VCEO max. Pulsed VCE(sat) @ IC hFE @ IC typ. @ 25°C Mftrs.
V A A V A min. A MHz W List No.
NPN 25 5 20 0.22 5 300 1 100 1.2 ZTX869

367194
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 500+ +
ZX5T849G 756-5038● 56.00 42.00 28.00 22.00 – –
ZX5T851G 756-5054● 57.00 43.00 28.00 22.00 – –
ZX5T853G 756-5062● 57.00 43.00 29.00 23.00 – –
ZX5T949G 756-5070● 57.00 43.00 28.00 22.00 – –
ZX5T951G 756-5097● 57.00 43.00 28.00 22.00 – –
ZX5T953G 756-5100● 56.00 42.00 28.00 20.00 – –